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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

Division 2

Total Scores

Position

Mens Scores

Position

Womens Scores

Position

Officials Points

Match 2

Team
1 Halesowen A & CC
2 Tamworth AC'A'
Notts AC
Birmingham R & TC
Newport Harriers
Cheltenham & County AC

w

SIS

Team

Tamworth AC 'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC
Newport Harriers

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC

AP WN R

Team

Notts AC

Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC
Tamworth AC'A’
Cheltenham & County AC
Newport Harriers

OV A WN R

Team Name

Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’

Notts AC

Birmingham R & TC
Newport Harriers
Cheltenham & County AC

Match Position after 37 Events

Venue:

Nottingham

Points
357.5
349
344.5
327
264
235

Points
189
187
156
150
150
79

Points
179.5
160.5
156
145
141
104

Points
10
15
15
15
10
15
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

DATE Division 2

04/06/2016

Match 2

Men 100m (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Myles Richardson
2 Edward Fussi
3 Jeremy Drackett
4 James Anderton
5 Thomas Evans
6 Kevin Samuels

Men 100m (B string)

Posn

Name
1 Daniel Hughes
2 Thomas Ainsworth
3 Logan Durand
4 Kyle Arnold
5 Jordan Foley

Men 200m (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Myles Richardson
2 Thomas Evans
3 James Robinson
4 Daniel Hughes
5 Jeremy Drackett
6 Kevin Samuels

Men 200m (B string)

Posn

Name
1 Edward Fussi
2 Thomas Ainsworth
3 Kellen Jones
4 Logan Durand
5 James Colclough

Men 400m (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Thomas Ainsworth
2 Joseph Rogers
3 Chris Bell-Hartley
4 Tom Mann
5 Joel Fowler
6 James Colclough

Men 400m (B string)

Posn

Name
1 Joseph Akers
2 Thomas Randolph
3 Owen Locke
4 Alexander Clegg
5 Duncan Cox
6 Taran Brissett

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Cheltenham & County AC
Notts AC

Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’
Notts AC

Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Newport Harriers

Notts AC

Halesowen A & CC
Cheltenham & County AC
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’
Newport Harriers
Notts AC
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Cheltenham & County AC
Notts AC

Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Cheltenham & County AC
Tamworth AC'A’
Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Notts AC

Halesowen A & CC

Page 2 of 12

Perf
11.0
111
11.2
11.4
11.7
11.9

Perf
113
11.3
11.4
11.5
11.7

Perf
22.2
223
229
23.0
231
24.6

Perf
22.8
22.8
233
23.6
24.2

Perf
49.4
49.6
50.0
51.3
53.1
53.5

Perf
52.1
52.1
53.6
55.2
57.6
58.6

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

Division 2 Match 2

Men 110m H (A string)

Posn Name
1 Kyle Arnold
2 Oliver Dodd
3 Myles Richardson

Men 110m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 James Thomas
2 Tyrone Fowler

Men 400m H (A string)

Posn Name
1 Sam Hadley
2 Owen Sherriff
3 Adam Ward
4 Tyrone Fowler

Men 400m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 James Thomas
2 Daniel James
3 Martin Davies

Men 800m (A string)

Posn Name
1 Thomas Randolph
2 Tommy Jenkins
3 Peter Dear
4 Jake Dyer
5 Richard Bayliss
6 lain Devlin

Men 800m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Owen Locke
2 Bikramijit Singh
3 Oliver Dodd
4 Sam Richardson
5 Samuel Barber
6 lan Giles

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn Name
1 Milan Campion
2 Craig Williams
3 Richard Bayliss
4 Bikramjit Singh
5 Mike Gray
6 Richard White

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Gareth Knight
2 lain Devlin
3 Howard Bush
4 Sam Richardson
5 Ben Williets
6 Chris Anthony

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Newport Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’

Club
Halesowen A & CC
Newport Harriers

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’
Notts AC

Newport Harriers

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’
Newport Harriers

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Newport Harriers
Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Birmingham R & TC
Cheltenham & County AC

Club

Newport Harriers
Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Birmingham R & TC
Cheltenham & County AC

Club

Notts AC

Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC
Tamworth AC'A’
Cheltenham & County AC
Halesowen A & CC

Club

Newport Harriers
Cheltenham & County AC
Tamworth AC'A'

Notts AC

Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC
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Perf
153
16.2
19.1

Perf
21.8
26.4

Perf
60.6
61.4
63.6
69.8

Perf
64.3
65.5
dnf

Perf

2.00.2
2.01.7
2.05.3
2.06.2
2.07.8
2.10.4

Perf

2.00.1
2.02.8
2.07.2
2.07.7
2.12.0
2.49.0

Perf

4.21.0
4.21.2
4.21.7
4.23.9
4.24.2
4.24.4

Perf

4.28.3
4.40.4
4.42.5
4.42.7
5.00.1
5.00.9

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

DATE Division 2

04/06/2016

Match 2

Men 3000m (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Abed Teweldebrhan
2 Daniel Robinson
3 Alexander Benfield
4 Stephen Parkes
5 Richard White
6 Andy Prophett

Men 3000m (B string)

Posn

Name
1 Tim Hartley
2 Jacob Pickering
3 Peter Dear
4 Howard Bush
5 Chris Anthony
6 Tyrone Fowler

Men 3000m s/c (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Stephen Parkes
2 Edward Banks
3 David Turvey
4 Matthew Evans
5 Tyrone Fowler

Men 3000m s/c (B string)

Posn

Name
1 James Thomas
2 Lee Richards
3 Richard Carney

Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Kellen Jones
2 Donovan Davenport
3 Jordan Foley
4 Thomas Randolph
5 Oliver Dodd
6 Joseph Akers

Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn

Name

Kyle Arnold
Alexander Clegg
Daniel James
Adam Ward
James Thomas

A WN P

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn

Name

Matthew Madden
Jordan Foley

Sam Hadley
Daniel James
Beck Phillips

A WN P

Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn

Name

Donovan Davenport
Brandon Rees
Carwyn Jones

w N e

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Notts AC

Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Cheltenham & County AC

Club

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC
Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC
Newport Harriers

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC
Cheltenham & County AC
Newport Harriers

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Newport Harriers

Notts AC

Birmingham R & TC
Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Cheltenham & County AC

Club

Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC
Tamworth AC'A’
Notts AC
Halesowen A & CC

Club

Notts AC

Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A'
Cheltenham & County AC

Club

Notts AC
Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC
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Perf

9.02.5
9.04.8
9.07.6
9.11.1
9.26.8
9.34.9

Perf
9.15.9
9.47.1
10.07.0
10.17.2
10.58.9
bDQ

Perf

10.02.4
10.10.0
11.18.1
12.02.9
12.45.2

Perf

13.16.8
13.29.9
15.04.3

Perf
6.73
6.25
6.21
5.44
5.42
5.01

Perf
6.72
5.61
5.38
5.08
3.95

Perf
14.12
125
11.35
10.75
9.15

Perf

11.79
11.24
10.05

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

Division 2 Match 2

Men High Jump (A string)

Posn Name
1 Oliver Dodd
2 Callum Gorman
3 Alexander Clegg
4 Gavin Showell

Men High Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Carwyn Jones
2 James Thomas

Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name
1 George Osborne
2 Gavin Showell
3 Kellen Jones
4 James Griffith

Men Pole Vault (B string)

Posn Name
1 Harry llyk
2 Tyrone Fowler

Men Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name
1 Jonathan Briggs
2 Alexander Berrow
3 Adam Rubery
4 Lee Wright
5 Joel Fowler

Men Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name
1 Samuel Hart
2 Kane Densley
3 Matthew Billington
4 Tyrone Fowler

Men Discus (A string)

Posn Name
1 Jonathan Briggs
2 Beck Phillips
3 Lee Wright
4 Alexander Berrow
5 Joel Fowler
6 Adam Rubery

Men Discus (B string)

Posn Name
1 Samuel Hart
2 Peter Coates
3 Kane Densley
4 Adam Ward
5 Matthew Evans

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Notts AC
Birmingham R & TC
Tamworth AC'A’

Club
Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC

Club

Notts AC
Tamworth AC'A’
Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Club
Notts AC
Newport Harriers

Club

Birmingham R & TC
Tamworth AC'A’
Notts AC
Halesowen A & CC
Newport Harriers

Club

Birmingham R & TC
Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Newport Harriers

Club

Birmingham R & TC
Cheltenham & County AC
Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’
Newport Harriers

Notts AC

Club

Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC
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Perf
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.55

Perf
1.55
1.40

Perf
3.50
2.80
2.70
2.60

Perf
2.50
2.10

Perf
12.01
11.99
10.13
9.37
8.70

Perf
9.49
9.35
7.68
7.56

Perf

38.38
36.06
30.04
25.07
16.67
20.07

Perf

29.88
25.83
24.47
18.48
14.25

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

Division 2

Match 2

Men Hammer (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Alexander Berrow
2 Jonathan Briggs
3 Peter Coates
4 Adam Rubery
5 Martin Davies

Men Hammer (B string)

Posn

Name
1 Gavin Showell
2 David Turvey
3 Tyrone Fowler
4 James Griffith

Men Javelin (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Alexander Clegg
2 Lee Wright
3 Adam Rubery
4 Luke James
5 Beck Phillips
6 Tyrone Fowler

Men Javelin (B string)

Posn

Mens 4x100m

Posn

Mens 4x400m

Posn

Name
1 Samuel Hart
2 Sam Hadley
3 Adam Ward
4 Alexander Berrow
5 Joel Fowler

Name

DU A WN R

Name

U A WN P

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC
Notts AC

Newport Harriers

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Tamworth AC'A’
Cheltenham & County AC
Newport Harriers

Club

Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC
Notts AC
Tamworth AC'A’
Newport Harriers

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Cheltenham & County AC
Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC

Notts AC

Newport Harriers
Cheltenham & County AC
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Perf

49.53
43.46
28.19
19.80
16.96

Perf

21.27
17.23
16.12
15.92

Perf

44.22
3831
35.33
32.77
30.94
28.84

Perf

41.80
37.27
31.04
29.09
21.61

Perf
44.6
45.9
45.9
46.6
46.7
48.0

Perf

3.29.9
3.32.2
3.45.3
3.45.7
3.50.7
4.22.9

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

Division 2

Match 2

Women 100m (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Katie-Jane Priest
2 Sharhnee Skervin
3 Samantha Griffiths
4 Milly Kellyman
5 Heidi Jarosinski
6 Tia Alexander

Women 100m (B string)

Posn

Name
1 Giare Skervin
2 Tamarah Miller
3 Charlotte Barnard
4 Jade Lediard
5 Kirsty Crane
6 Jane Horder

Women 200m (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Katie-Jane Priest
2 Sharhnee Skervin
3 Samantha Griffiths
4 Chloe Chapman
5 Isabelle Neville
6 Tia Alexander

Women 200m (B string)

Posn

Name
1 Ellie England
2 Charlotte Barnard
3 Holly Brown
4 Jane Horder
5 Eva Gunn
6 Holly Townsend

Women 400m (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Chloe Chapman
2 Olivia Woodward
3 Victoria Belcher
4 Tara Piggot
5 Bethan Skuse
6 Lucy Freer

Women 400m (B string)

Posn

Name
1 Hannah Sharkey
2 Lisa Scarfi
3 Alex Jessett

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Newport Harriers

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC
Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Notts AC

Birmingham R & TC
Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Newport Harriers
Cheltenham & County AC

Club

Newport Harriers

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC
Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’
Newport Harriers
Cheltenham & County AC
Birmingham R & TC

Notts AC

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC 'A’
Newport Harriers

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC
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Perf
12.0
12.2
12.4
12.6
12.8
129

Perf
12.7
12.8
133
134
13.6
14.4

Perf
25.1
255
25.6
26.4
26.8
27.6

Perf
27.4
27.6
28.9
293
30.1
30.4

Perf
59.4
60.2
60.8
62.5
64.2
69.0

Perf
58.9
65.1
67.6

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

Division 2 Match 2

Women 100m H (A string)

Posn Name
1 Charlotte Sadler
2 Jess Robins
3 Bethany Devonshire
4 Lucy Freer

Women 100m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 Katrina Walker

Women 400m H (A string)

Posn Name
1 Isabelle Neville
2 Frankie Courtney
3 Charlotte Sadler
4 Lisa Scarfi
5 Hannah Sharkey
6 Katrina Walker

Women 400m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 Jane Horder
2 Bethany Devonshire
3 Clem MacLiver

Women 800m (A string)

Posn Name
1 Elizabeth Pennington
2 Phoebe Dodd
3 Victoria Belcher
4 Charlotte Bush
5 Marie Ann Matthews

Women 800m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Rebecca Brayer
2 Melissa Brown
3 Catherine Charlton
4 Chloe Fitzpatrick
5 Phoebe Marsden

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn Name
1 Lori Marshall
2 Emily Monk
3 Rebecca Brayer
4 Marie Ann Matthews
5 Phoebe Marsden

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Charlotte Bush
2 Catherine Charlton
3 Eloise Lee
4 Chloe Fitzpatrick
5 Emma Brearley

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC
Tamworth AC 'A’
Birmingham R & TC

Club
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Cheltenham & County AC
Notts AC

Newport Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Cheltenham & County AC
Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Notts AC
Halesowen A & CC
Newport Harriers
Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC
Notts AC
Halesowen A & CC
Newport Harriers

Club

Notts AC
Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC
Newport Harriers

Club

Tamworth AC'A'
Notts AC
Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC
Newport Harriers
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Perf
183
18.8
19.2
19.9

Perf
20.8

Perf
66.6
67.6
67.8
76.3
80.0
88.2

Perf
72.6
80.9
89.6

Perf

2.16.7
2.22.3
2.26.1
2.29.7
2.30.7

Perf

2.29.8
2.32.8
2411
2433
2.46.1

Perf

4.44.8
5.04.5
5.05.9
5.16.5
5.39.3

Perf

5.18.3
5.32.5
5.37.8
5.44.6
6.42.0

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

Division 2 Match 2

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn Name
1 Molly Browne
2 Emily Monk
3 Rachel See
4 Natatia Williams
5 Sarah Jemmett
6 Emma Brearley

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Phoebe Dodd
2 Danielle Bogue
3 Georgia Clarke
4 Agata Giles

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name
1 Heidi Jarosinski
2 Megan Bruce
3 Tia Alexander
4 Jess Robins
5 Holly Brown
6 Sarah Williams

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Ellie England
2 Emma Lyons
3 Tamarah Miller
4 Charlotte Bush
5 Ruth Bird
6 Katja Dawes

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name
1 Heidi Jarosinski
2 Charlotte Sadler
3 Megan Mogweetsi
4 Katrina Walker

Women Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Lucy Silvey
2 Hannah Sharkey
3 Eva Gunn
4 Ruth Bird

Women High Jump (A string)

Posn Name
1 Emma Lyons
2 Olivia Woodward
3 Lucy Freer
4 Chloe Chapman
5 Jess Robins

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC
Cheltenham & County AC
Notts AC

Tamworth AC'A’
Newport Harriers

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC

Club

Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Birmingham R & TC
Cheltenham & County AC
Newport Harriers
Tamworth AC'A’

Club

Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Birmingham R & TC
Tamworth AC'A’
Cheltenham & County AC
Newport Harriers

Club

Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Notts AC

Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC
Cheltenham & County AC

Club

Notts AC

Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC
Cheltenham & County AC

Page 9 of 12

Perf

10.25.7
10.46.4
11.47.0
11.47.4
12.36.1
14.45.2

Perf

11.23.8
12.04.3
12.20.5
14.02.7

Perf
5.67
5.39
5.26
4.72
4.63
4.18

Perf
5.22
5.17
5.10
3.92
3.37
2.99

Perf
11.14
9.98
8.80
8.25

Perf
9.95
8.26
7.95
7.24

Perf
154
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.35

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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SPONSORED BY ATHLETICS DIRECT

DATE
04/06/2016

Division 2 Match 2

Women High Jump (B string)

Posn Name

1 Alessandra Rossi

2 Frankie Courtney
3= Hannah Sharkey
3= Lucy Silvey

5 Bethany Devonshire

Women Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name
1 Emma Lyons
2 Alessandra Rossi
3 Sarah Williams
4 Megan Mogweetsi

Women Pole Vault (B string)

Posn Name
1 Daisy Barnes
2 Ruth Bird
3 Katrina Walker

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name
1 Heidi Jarosinski
2 Shalayna Hutchinson
3 Melissa Bird
4 Olivia Woodward
5 Emma Lyons

6 Hannah Morgan

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name

Ruth Bird
Samantha Dearn
Poppy Bean

Lisa Scarfi
Sophie Allen

DU A WN R

Women Discus (A string)

Posn Name
1 Melissa Bird
2 Hannah Morgan
3 Shalayna Hutchinson
4 Emma Lyons
5 Chloe Fitzpatrick
6 Sophie Allen

Women Discus (B string)

Posn Name
1 Ruth Bird
2 Alex Jessett
3 Jade Lediard
4 Olivia Woolley
5 Helen Robbins

Sadie Forrester-Hayles

[}

ey ey —

athletic

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Birmingham R & TC
Cheltenham & County AC
Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Tamworth AC'A’

Club

Notts AC

Birmingham R & TC
Tamworth AC'A’
Cheltenham & County AC

Club

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC
Cheltenham & County AC
Tamworth AC'A’

Notts AC

Newport Harriers

Club

Cheltenham & County AC
Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Newport Harriers
Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Cheltenham & County AC
Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Notts AC

Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’

Club

Cheltenham & County AC
Birmingham R & TC
Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’

Notts AC

Page 10 of 12

Perf
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25

Perf
3.30
3.10
2.30
2.30

Perf
3.00
1.90
1.80

Perf
9.84
9.77
9.68
9.53
8.58
7.48

Perf
8.14
8.14
7.91
7.26
6.46
6.05

Perf

32.54
29.84
24.01
21.44
16.85
16.42

Perf

25.27
14.52
13.36
12.12
11.94

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

35
35
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

Division 2

Match 2

Women Hammer (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Hannah Morgan
2 Nikeeta Sandhu
3 Sophie Allen
4 Ruth Bird
5 Samantha Dearn
6 Sadie Forrester-Hayles

Women Hammer (B string)

Posn

Name
1 Poppy Bean
2 Melissa Bird
3 Milly Kellyman
4 Jade Lediard
5 Shalayna Hutchinson

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn

Name
1 Olivia Woodward
2 Alex Jessett
3 Ruth Bird
4 Hannah Morgan
5 Chloe Fitzpatrick
6 Helen Robbins

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn Name
1 Linsey Hutchins
2 Isobel Spencer
3 Alessandra Rossi
4 Katie Hood
5 Samantha Dearn
Womens 4x100m
Posn Name
1
2
3
4
5
6
Womens 4x400m
Posn Name
1
2
3
4
5

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Newport Harriers

Notts AC

Tamworth AC'A’
Cheltenham & County AC
Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County AC
Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC
Cheltenham & County AC
Newport Harriers
Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Club

Cheltenham & County AC
Tamworth AC'A’
Birmingham R & TC
Newport Harriers
Halesowen A & CC

Club

Notts AC

Newport Harriers
Tamworth AC'A’
Halesowen A & CC
Cheltenham & County AC
Birmingham R & TC

Club

Halesowen A & CC
Tamworth AC'A’
Notts AC

Newport Harriers
Birmingham R & TC

Page 11 of 12

Perf

45.72
33.82
33.43
28.15
25.41
16.81

Perf

3213
28.09
16.02
14.42
11.96

Perf

26.53
23.98
22.43
16.67
14.64
13.38

Perf

21.59
20.54
17.29
16.46
13.09

Perf
50.9
51.5
51.8
52.2
53.7
54.3

Perf

4.15.4
4.24.9
4.28.3
4.32.1
4.44.6

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2016 RESULTS

DATE Division 2 Match 2
04/06/2016

100m Women (Guest Event)

Posn Name
1 Rachel Norris
2 Ellie England
3 Holly Brown
4 Katie Hood

3000m Men (Guest Event)
Posn Name
1 Robert Smith
2 Sam Godwin
3 Tyrone Fowler
Discus Men (Guest Event)
Posn Name
1 Tyrone Fowler
Triple Jump Men (Guest Event)

Posn Name
1 Tyrone Fowler

Venue:

Nottingham

Club

Notts AC
Halesowen
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers

Club

Notts AC

Notts AC
Newport Harriers

Club
Newport Harriers

Club
Newport Harriers

Page 12 of 12

Perf
131
13.2
13.9
14.2

Perf
8.55.2
10.07.9
11.00.08

Perf
21.24

Perf
9.89



